MOSA
MS6720
3 Stereo Inputs / 4-Channel Outputs Audio Processor
REV1.0                                                    1                                        www.mosanalog.com
3 Stereo Inputs and 4-Channel Outputs
Volume, Balance, Fader and Selectable Input
Gain
FEATURES

RIN
SOP20 / SSOP20
ORDERING INFORMATION
Package Part number Packaging Marking Transport Media
20-Pin SOP (lead free) MS6720GTR MS6720G 1k Units Tape and Reel
20-Pin SOP (lead free) MS6720GU MS6720G 36 Units Tube
20-Pin SSOP (lead free) MS6720SSGTR MS6720G 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
20-Pin SSOP (lead free) MS6720SSGU MS6720G 56 Units Tube
  RoHS Compliance
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
Symbol Parameter Rating Unit
VDD Supply Voltage 6 V